From (Person): Glubril Will of Bill to:  OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/ENV/MY/CS  To Inspect Vehicle No: SIP 6 169 Insured:  at Workshop m/s Jorg String Motor Zhong (Person Tel: 9338 2859)  of Blk 6, No 3 199 Woodlands for Yew Tel: 1938 2859  of B	Surveyor	REF: CS 1 800 293 1/ S vo 362 Special Interaction:  Subcurrent Assignment (Office)
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/ENV/MY/CS  To inspect Vehicle No:  SIP 61591  Insured:  at Workshop m/s  BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 938 2859  of BIK 6, No 3499 Woodlands Pd Yew Tel	From Perso	b) Gubril Wel of III. Date/Time 13/2/18/3/204
To Inspect Vehicle No:  SIP 6159 Insured:  at Workshop m/s Jorg String Motor Zhong (New Tel: 9338 2859)  of Blk 6, No 3499 woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 9338 2859  of Blk 6, No 3499 woodlands Pd Yew Tel: 1938 2859  Policy No:  MH91573W Claim No:  MC>018>150  Sum Insured:  Bxcess: 787 600  Make of Veh:  (Chent's Besord)  CA / REV REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3.25pm 313 2 k Person Contacted:  Date/Time: 3.25pm 313 2 k Person Contacted:  Sini Vehicle (NA) OUT  Date/Time Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  19   2   18 Sert prefit that menson, Pending parts pake	Ammen C	ost: Bill to:
of Blk 6, No 3 agg woodlands & Vew Tee Ind Est Policy No: M49433W Claim No: MC >018>150  Sum Insured: Bxcess: TBA 600  Make of Veh: Client's Beard CA / REV REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3.25pm 313 2 18 Person Contacted: Sin1- Vehicle (D) OUT  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  19   2   18 Sert prefi that menner, Pending parts pair	OD/TP/W	
Policy No: M49973W Claim No: MC>018>150  Sum insured: Bxcess: TBA 600  Make of Veh: D.O.A. 12/02/2018  CA / REV REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3.25pm 313/2/18 Person Contacted: Sini- Vehicle (DA)OUT  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  19/2/18 Sert prefi that menmen, Pending parts price	To Inspect V	ehicle No: SIP 6159 Insured:
Sum Insured:  Sum Insured:  Make of Veh:  (Chent's Record)  CA / REV REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3.25pm 313 2 18 Person Contacted:  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  SIP 61501 - X  ISA (Claim No: MC>018>150  D.O.A. 12 02 2018  D.O.A. 12 02 2018  H.O.D. Endersement:  Vehicle (DAOUT)  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  19 2 18 Set prefi that mennen, Pending parts pair	at Workshop	Tong String Motor Zhong (121) 17 9338 2859
Sum Insured:  Make of Veh:  (Client's Becard)  CA / REV   REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3-25pm 3 13 2 18 Person Contacted: Sini- Vehicle (N) OUT  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  19 2 18 Sert prefi that mennen, Pending parts pare	ot 72	TIKE, NO . 3999 woodlands Rd Yew Tee Ind Est
Make of Veh:  (Client's Becord)  CA / (REV) REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3.25pm 3   3   2   18 Person Contacted: Sini- Vehicle (IN JOHT)  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  19   2   18 Sert prefi that menmen, Pending parts pair	Policy No:_	M49973W Claim No: MC>018>150
CA / REV REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3-25pm@13 2 k Person Contacted: Sini- Vehicle (N)OUT  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  SIP 6 54  - X  19 2 18 Sert prefi that menson, Pending parts pake		Entress POT 600
CA / (REV) REP. / REV 24 HRS  Date/Time: 3.25pm @ 13 2 18 Person Contacted: Sini Vehicle (IN JOHT)  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  SIP 6   SA   - X  19   2   18 Sert prefi that mennen, Pending parts pare		004 12102 (24)6
Date/Time: 3.25pm@13 2 & Person Contacted: Sini- Vehicle (N)OUT  Date/Time: Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  SIP 6 54  - X  19 2 18 Sert prefi that menmen, Pending parts pare	/ /	) REP / BEVOLUTION 14/02/16/19/19: Zhong cheng; Blk 6, 3991
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate  SIP 61591 -X  19/2/18 Sert preli that menonen, Pending parts pare		H.O.D. Endersement
19/2/18 Sert preli that menonen, Pending parts pare	Date Hills.	Vehicle (DO)OUT
19/2/18 Sert preti that menonen, Pending parts price	Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate
19/2/18 Sert preti that mennen, Pending parts price		
stry then then trenden , rending parts price		
the contract of the contract o	19/2/18	Sert well that many posting party party
1012/18 WAT DIVE AD WARLING	20/2/18	Part price no ready
	201.10	
23/18 Repairer garee on LS not exceeding \$6K	2018	10.319m Spoken to Sini Max repair lost \$6K

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler Typist

Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.

(1) Office Assign Form

C Reference No.

C Customer Code

N Assign From

C Assign Date

Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
V			
~			
-			
~			
-			
-			
-			
1			

C	D.O.A		$\neg$	
C	Policy No	V	-	-
C	Claim No	-	$\dashv \vdash$	-
C	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)	/	-	
C	Report Type	-	-	
C	Weekend Charges		-	
N	Survey held at/Repairer	-	$\rightarrow$	_
C	Excess	/		
		e survervor comple	ted all require	ed informatio
Survey				
(1) Assig	nment Form			
C	Vehicle No	V	$\dashv\vdash$	
C	Regn Month/Year	~	-	
N	Vehicle Type	-	-	_
14	Make & Model	-		_
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		$\dashv$	_
14	Colour	~	-	-
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~	-	
C	Chassis No	×		
N	General Condition	-		
N	Steering	~	-	_
N	Brake	~	-	
N	Modification (Modi)	~		_
C	Tyre Size	~	_	
N	Tyre Make	/	-	
C	Tyre Balance	~		_
c	Date of Inspection	~		_
N	Survey held	~		
N	Des.of Damages			
	- I was a second of the second			
	em - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	V		
С			10.0	
(3) Wor	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form	V	$\neg \vdash$	
N	ALL Parts condition	7	-	
C	Market Value for OD cases		$\neg$	
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		$\dashv \vdash$	
С	Days of repair	V		
С	Finalised Amount	~	_	
C	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days			
(4) Syst	tem - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded			

Check By:	VERON	13	7	IS	
Check by.	Case Handler		++	Date	

Veh No (Inspected)

Veh No (Insured)

C

C



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

- 13		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
NE	DIA INTERNATION	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS/III1800293	1/Svd3
	CECIL STREET 5-02 IOB BUILDING	S SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 13-02-2018 Code: III2	
		Policy Parti	culars :- OWN DAMAGE	SE HILL STORM
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SJP 6159J
Ξ	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GABRIEL WEE	Assign Date	13/02/2018
		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
_	R/H Front Tyre			mm
_	L/H Front Tyre			mm
_	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	⊔H Rear Tyre			mm
	Market and the last	Descri	ption of Damages	
-	ESTREM STATE OF	Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	12/02/2018	Inspection Date	
		ZHONG CHENG-BLK 6, 399		
	Repairer	LONG SHENG MOTOR SER		
a.	General Services		Remarks	
	A)THE MARKET V	ALUE IS S\$(EST. AV	ERAGE)	
_	DJIN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	. WE HAVE AUTHORISED RE	EPAIRS.

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

\*SJP6159J

OD Feb 12 2018 6:00AM [JUMAT BIN ZAINAL] Zhong Cheng Enterprise

om	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 26/02/2018 08:56 AM.
)	LKK_HQ
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$6000.00) - SJP6159J - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan
Approved:	6000.00:Please let us have details of damaged items.
Approved:	6000.00:Please let us have details of damaged items.
Approved:	6000.00:Please let us have details of damaged items.

#### DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 February 2018 12:04 PM

To:

Zhong Cheng; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Lalitha Krishnan - III

Subject:

RE: vehicle no. SJP 6159J GIA report

Attachments:

SAS2357460 (1).pdf

Dear Sir/Mdm.

Please conduct an OD survey on our vehicle SJP6159J and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Lalitha.

\*Kindly create OD claim & upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Zhong Cheng [mailto:zhongchengauto@gmail.com]

Sent: 13 February, 2018 10:33 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> Subject: Re: vehicle no. SJP 6159J GIA report

Dear Gabriel,

Please appoint LKK Auto.

Thank you

Sent from my iPhone

On 13 Feb 2018, at 9:19 AM, Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- · Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- Autoprobe Consultants
- VP Appraisal
- Quantum Risk Management
- Ajax Inspection Services Pte Ltd

- Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
   Infiniti Appraisal Service
   IP Knights Adjusters

  - JP Knights Adjusters
  - LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
  - Premier Appraisers Services
  - Priority Services
  - RT Appraisal
  - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
  - Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

#### Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Zhong Cheng [mailto:zhongchengauto@gmail.com]

Sent: 12 February, 2018 7:37 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg> Subject: Fwd: vehicle no. SJP 6159J GIA report

Dear Officer,

Attached GIA report FYI and approval for repairing this vehicle. Insured intention claim own damaged.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 93382859 should you need further documents

Thank you Sini Tan

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "LSMTYC" < ismstyc@singnet.com.sg> Date: 12 February 2018 at 5:52:51 PM SGT

To: <zhongchengauto@gmail.com> Subject: vehicle no. SJP 6159J GIA report

Hi,

Please refer attachment of vehicle no. SJP 6159J GIA report.

# Wishing you a happy Chinese new year Gong Xi Fa Cai

Best Regards, Apple Sim

Long Sheng Motor Service

Blk 6 , No.399-G , Woodlands Road , Yew Tee Industrial Estate , Singapore 678007 .

Tel: +65 6763 9733 Fax: +65 6763 9866

Email: |smstyc@singuet.com.sg

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

#### DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd. Registration No. 198703792-K

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd India International Insurance Pte Ltd To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 64 Cecil Street Paya Ubi Industrial Park #04-00 IOB Building Singapore 408933 Singapore 049711 23 Feb 2018 Lalitha Krishnan Date: Attn: **Preliminary Advice** 12/02/2018 Accident Date Vehicle No : SJP6159J : M490973W Policy No. : CHEVROLET OPTRA5 Make \$\$600.00 Excess Assignment Date : 19/02/2018 : 7.00 Est. Duration of Repair : 14/02/2018 Date of Inspection ZHONG CHENG ENTERPRISE Inspection At BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD, YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 399J SINGAPORE 678008 Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. Repairer's Estimate (Gross) :S\$ 13,921.98 11,097,00 Revised Amount :S\$ 0.00 Check Items (Estimated) :S\$ 0.00 :S\$ Total :S\$ 6.000.00 Lump Sum Repair (estimated) **Total Loss Consideration** :S\$ New for Old Value :S\$ 7,000.00 Pre-Accident Value :S\$ 580.00 COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value 6.420.00 :5\$ Margin for Repair Remarks ( X ) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck. Other comments:

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-00 IOB Building Singapore 049711 From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Lalitha Krishnan

Date: 19 Feb 2018

#### Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SJP6159J

Accident Date

: 12/02/2018

Make

: CHEVROLET OPTRA5

Policy No.

: M490973W

IVIANO

: 19/02/2018

Excess

: S\$0.00

Assignment Date Date of Inspection

: 14/02/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 7.00

Inspection At

: ZHONG CHENG ENTERPRISE

BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD, YEW TEE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 399J

SINGAPORE 678008

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) :S\$ 3,435.00 (Labour Only)
Revised Amount :S\$ 2,415.00 (Labour Only)

 Check Items (Estimated)
 :S\$ 0.00

 Total
 :S\$ 2,415.00

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value :S\$

 Pre-Accident Value
 :S\$ 7,000.00

 COE / PARF Rebate
 :S\$ 580.00

 Salvage Value
 :S\$

Margin for Repair :S\$ 6,420.00

#### Remarks

(	)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount.	We have also con	nfirmed	excess	and po	licy	coverage.	Kindly
		let us have your authorisation.							

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments : PENDING PART PRICES.

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	9117C	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJP6159J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	19 Feb 2018	
Vehicle Make:	CHEVROLET	
Vehicle Model:	OPTRA 1.6AT MY7.5 FACELIFT	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	F16D32422731	
Chassis No.:	KL1NA196E8H107720	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$12,939.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Mar 2009	
First Registration Date:	30 Mar 2009	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,055.00	
OPC Cash Rebate Details		
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	No	
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility Expiry Date:	(♣)	
OPC Cash Rebate Amount:	•	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$580.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2019	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$0.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$580.00	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

**ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 

Date Of Report

12/02/2018 11:04

Date Of Accident

12/02/2018 06:40

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG SLE TOWARDS TO BKE EXIT

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJ6159J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

JUMAT BIN ZAINAL

NRIC No.

S1729117C

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-97613567

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-97613567

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

CHEVROLET

Model

OPTRA5-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

M490973W

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

JUMAT BIN ZAINAL

NRIC No. Date Of Birth

S1729117C

Occupation

24/12/1965

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR

Driving Experience

14/03/1986

31 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97613567

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-97613567

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

APT BLK 665 CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #04-277 SINGAPORE 680665

Postcode

680665

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

To the above mentioned accident along SLE going to BKE EXIT i was on second lane, with heavy morning traffic in front of my vehicle SKG 1361J B.M.W X3 silver colour suddenly stop due to few vehicle was jam brake. Due to limited view in front of me i can't brake on time and hit his rear bumper.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN				
Vehicle	Α	SJP	6595	
volièle	8	SkG	659J 1361J	
				1 53
				1 7
				<u>[A]</u>
SCRIBE CIRCUMS				
Today	4 6	your	olong SLE	joing to BKE exit I was on
second lo	ne.	with b	wave Merni	suddenly stop due to
velucia =	SMI	W X3N	silver color	Suddenly Stop due to
few velve	le fe	1254 m	evelucte was	Jam brake. Due to limited
View in	trout	d mi	1 pent	wake broke on time and
hit his	He	hum	201	sie bione on Time and
211	16,60	Date	7.61	
	_			
LARATION				
declare the forego	ing partic	ulars are true	in every respect.	
and		D	Upp	
yhakter's Signature & Time:			Signature or is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIM No.:

#### Sketch Plan #2

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

W. .

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- fi. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose anti/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1



f. .

#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792X | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078886-X 64 Cecil Street H04/ H05/ #86-02 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Fax (65) 62244174

final insur@il.com.ag Website www.iiLenm.sg

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAVSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1939 (MALAVSIA)

This certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the insurance is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the frauer, or if the Certificine has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the legislation relating to compulsory insurance. The Certificate must be returned if the Insurance is suspended during its currency.

Agency Code 45060SE

WEEEKEND CAR Insured/ Named Drivers Evens : \$600/- Sect 1

Comprehensive

Unnamed Drivers Excess: \$1100/- Sect. 1 & additional \$2500/- Sect. 1 for age

<21 years or >65 years &/or S'pore D.L. < 2 years \$1007-

Windscreen Excess:

CERTIFICATE NO.

M490973W

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJP 6159 J

1.

Name of Policy Uniter

Jumat Bin Zainal

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Act

30th March 2017

Date of Expiry of Immenury

29th March 2018

- Person or Closses of Persons entitled to drive.
  - (a) The Policyholder

The Policyholder may also drive a Mutor Chrinot belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him/her or his/her employer or his/her partner.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission,

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ensemble or regulation in this behalf from driving

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, meing, poco-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered ineperative by Section Enfold Motor Vehicles (Third-Pury Risks and Correctation). An (Chapter 189) and Leasum 95 of the Road Temport Act, 1927 (Malaysin), are not to be included under these headings.

DWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is usued in accordance with the provisions of the Mone Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensations Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Date of Issue 1y /24.03.2017

for India International Insurance Pts. Ltd.

(APPROVED INSURURS)

M.X. I (PRIVATE CAR) INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Policyholders are hereby warned that under the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), it shall be unlawful for any person to use or to cause or period any other person to use a motor schiele without a valid policy of mortanee under the Act.

Policyholders are further warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificine of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Stanton Destination to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third Paris Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap., 120).

The Policy will cease to be said once the motor schiele has been sold to another person unless the transfer of interest has been duly married to and agreed us by the manufance company concerned. If the insurance company agree to cover the new owner they will endote the policy accordingly, and will resour a new Certificate of Instrumee in the new owner's name

IN THE EXPLOY AS ACCIDENT NOTICE ALION SHOPED IN GIVEN DIMERITARIZED TO THE COMPANY TABLED TO DO SO WILL HE SELLED. ENDORWHELDEN DECEMBERS DECEMBERS THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

Agent Broker Name: Jurdine

Hire Purchase Company: NA

# ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SJP 6159 J

	Adjust	ment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs	
Item	Qty	Vehicle parts description	Estimate by
		front bumper	
	2	front bumper side retainer UNEC	
	1	front bumper reinforcement ?	
	2	front bumper fog lamp	
	1 set	front bumper fasteners V NEC	
	2	head lamp KH CKK ~ LH?	
	2	headlamp lower bracket	
	2 set	headlamp fasteners	
	1	front support panel	
	1	front support panel top garnish V CRE	
	1 set	front support panel top garnish fasteners VNEC	
	2	front fender @S\$587.6 K LH RH V DT	
	2 set	front fender fasteners @S\$20.00	
	1	radiator assy	
	2	radiator mounting w/bracket @S\$28.00	
	1	A/C condensor / 57	
	2	A/C condensor mounting w/bracket @S\$35.00 ✓	NTC
	2	front fender inner shield @S\$75.60	
	2 set	front fender inner shield fasteners @S\$25.00 ?	
	1	bonnet inner lock ×	
	1	front bonnet VBT	
	1	air con fan cowling	
	1	radiator fan cowling	
			0.00
		Less 20%	0
		2005 2070	0.00
		Special nett item	
1	1	front bumper lower skirt VCRE	
3	1	front bumper lower skirt fasteners / clips & NEC	
11	2	number plate w casing > 87	
		Total parts	0.00

Supply paint material to the rear and front expandable items.	T400.00
To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and repositioning replacement parts & panel beat	1609.00
Check wiring and rewire	50.00 30
to realign headlamp focus	35 ~
to remove and reinstall radiator and A/C condensor	720 50
to vacuum and refill a/c refrigerant R134A	60- 50
to anti-rust	T20 SO.
to top up coolant	50. 40.
Total labour	3435.00

Sub Total 3435.00

7 days. LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: Selestian. 14/2/18. . To resurvey beforelatter spray painting - Lung Sun Ropair. To display damaged part(s) during recurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation - Quistion Mark Ital . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal medification(s) is allowed Photo- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company - Photo After Paint. Acknowledged by Repairer 90036121 Signature: Date: sebastion yearny @ librato com Revert Excess TBA.

# ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: 539 6159 J

Item	Qty 2 1	Vehicle parts description  front bumper	Estimate by
	1	nom oumper	by
	1	nom oumper	10.000
	1	front house as ald a section of the	
		front bumper side retainer VNEC	
		front bumper reinforcement ? VOT	
	2	front bumper fog lamp ? Verk	
	1 set	front bumper fasteners V NEC	
	2	head lamp RH CER - LH? VERE	
	2	headlamp lower bracket ?	
	2 set	headlamp fasteners - NCC	
	1	front support panel K	
	1	front support panel top garnish VCRK	
	1 set	front support panel top garnish fasteners VNC	
	2	front fender @S\$587.6 LH RH > b7	
	2 set	front fender fasteners @S\$20.00	
	1	radiator assy 7 V OT	
	2	radiator mounting w/bracket @S\$28.00 ? VARE	
	1	A/C condensor / 57	
	2	A/C condensor mounting w/bracket @S\$35.00 V	NEC
	2	front fender inner shield @S\$75.60 ?	
	2 set	front fender inner shield fasteners @S\$25.00 ?	
	1	bonnet inner lock ×	
	1	front bonnet V 8T	
	1	air con fan cowling 7 Jokk	
	1	radiator fan cowling 7 VBK	
			0.00
		Less 20%	0.00
			0.00
		Special nett item	
	1	front bumper lower skirt 🗸 CKE	
1	1	front bumper lower skirt fasteners / clips > NEC	
11	2	number plate w casing > 87	
24.7		Total parts	0.00

Supply paint material to the rear and front expandable items.	1460.00
To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and repositioning replacement parts & panel beat	1609.00
Check wiring and rewire	50.00 3 o
to realign headlamp focus	35 -
to remove and reinstall radiator and A/C condensor	720 50
to vacuum and refill a/c refrigerant R134A	60- 50
to anti-rust	T20 50.
to top up coolant	50 40 .
Total labour	3435.00
Sub Total	3435.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey betweenter spray paining Schostine. 14/2/18. - Lunp Sun Repair. To display damaged parits) during resurvey
 Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 Third party survey is on a "Wishout Prejudice" - Questim mark Iran No flegal modification(s) is allowed
 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed an
 is subject to final approval from insurance Con Photo -- Photo After Paint. Acknowledged by Repairer 90036121 Signature: sebaction years @ Hanto com Date: Revert Exces TBA.

# ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SJP6159J

	Adjustn	nent of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs	nee continue and
Item	Qty	Vehicle parts description	Estimate by
			workshop
	1	front bumper V (K)	693.00
	2	front bumper side retainer	56.00
	1	front bumper reinforcement ~ 4	579.00
	2	front bumper fog lamp	258.00
	1 set	front bumper fasteners ////	28.00
	2	head lamp @ \$757 each VCRL @194	1594.00
	2 set	headlamp fasteners	56.00
		front support panel	99.00
	I	front support panel top garnish	95.00
	I toot	front support panel top garnish fasteners	28.00
	1 set 2	front fender @ \$650 each A LH Ru VIII	1300.00
		front fender fasteners @S\$20.00	40.00
	2 set	radiator assy N V DT	694.00
	1	radiator mounting w/bracket @S\$28.00	56.00
	2	A/C condensor	825.00
	1	A/C condensor mounting w/bracket @S\$35.00	70.00
	2	front fender inner shield @S\$75.60 × NN	151.20
	2	front fender inner shield fasteners @S\$25.00	50.00 10
	2 set	bonnet inner lock × NM	45,00
	1	front bonnet 657 SHD. TO	1496.00
	1	air con fan cowling	438.00
	1	radiator fan cowling	448.00
			0000 20
			9099.20
		Less 10%	909.92
			8189.28
		Special nett item	
1	1	front bumper lower skirt VCRL	350.00
3	1	front bumper lower skirt fasteners / clips	38:00 3c
11	2	number plate w casing V 57	60.00 45
		Total parts	448.00

# Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs

Supply paint material to the rear and front expandable items.

1496.00

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and

repositioning replacement parts & panel beat

1600:00 400

120,00 80

120,00 %

50,00 90

50,00 30 530 A

Check wiring and rewire to realign headlamp focus

to remove and reinstall radiator and A/C condensor

to vacuum and refill a/c refrigerant R134A to anti-rust

to top up coolant

Total labour 3435.00

Sub Total 12072.28 13, 921.98

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . He illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Adviceledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SJP6159J

	Adjustm	ent of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs	
Item	Qty	Vehicle parts description	Estimate by workshop
	1	front bumper upper grille	703.00
	1	front bumper lower grille	98.00
	1	front bumper logo V NEC	95.00
	2	front bumper fog lamp cover @ \$59 each X	118.00
	1 set	front bumper fasteners Reported	28.00
	2	head lamp panel @ \$256 each	512.00
	1	radiator member X NN	279.00
			1833.00
		Less 10%	183.30
			1649.70
	Labour		
	Towing	for dismantle/ fixing of carplate seal	209.00 (30

#### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 July 2018 3:16 PM

To:

'Zhong Cheng'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: Outstanding cases by Sebastian

Dear Sini.

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Zhong Cheng [mailto:zhongchengauto@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July 2018 3:12 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Outstanding cases by Sebastian

Hi Veron,

Ok to accept \$6000 and 7days.

Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On 3 Jul 2018, at 1:32 PM, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Dear Sini,

SJP 6159J -Offer Lump Sum Max \$6000/- before excess \$600

No of days: 7 days

Kindly confirmed.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Zhong Cheng [mailto:zhongchengauto@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 4:48 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Re: Outstanding cases by Sebastian

Hi Veron/Catherine,

Understand Sebastian has left. Can u help me get Taufikh/Rasul to help finalise these cases? Its very long already.

SJQ7855X Oct 2017

SJW2342K Nov 2017

SJP6159J OD claim India Insurance (Urgent)

SJM5540M Jan 2018

Best Regards
Sini Tan
Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd
Blk 6, 399J
Yew Tee Industrial Est
S678008
HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883

On Fri, May 4, 2018 at 1:27 PM, Zhong Cheng <zhongchengauto@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Veron,

Please help me to remind Sebastian to finalise these cases below soonest:

SJQ7855X Oct 2017

SJW2342K nov 2017

SJP6159J OD claim India Insurance

Thank you

Best Regards Sini Tan Zhong Cheng Enterprise Pte Ltd Blk 6, 399J Yew Tee Industrial Est S678008

HP: 93382859 Fax: 68942883

Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'e	f S	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
Main	19 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		13 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,000 Edit Est	27.1710	5\$6,00 View R	10 mm 10 mm		10.71		
	Main	R	eference		aim Det	ails		Docum	ents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[C	reated	by adjuster	1		
Insured:	JUMAT B	IN ZAINAL, ID:	S1729117C								
Vehicle Re No.:	SJP615	9. SJP61593 Date of Loss: 12/02/2018 06:00 - :59 [106 Months and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man						(Man Yr)]			
Claim Type: OD / MC20182150 Policy/Cover Note No.: M490973W (Comprehensive)											
					Excess:	55	S\$600.00				
Repairer:	Zhong Cheng Enterprise () Blk 6 Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial Estate 3993, 678008 Woodlands - Tel:										
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	) - Tel: 6347	6100	Handled	by <b>Lalit</b> i	ha Krishnan	- 6347 61	39]	
Adjuster:	28/02/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by Seba	stian Y	eang Wai Ke	en] [F	inal Rpt d	ue
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Mail
• III_SG • III_SG	(26/02/2018): (21/02/2018):	Alert - Adj Mano Alert - Adj Mano	date Approved (St date Maintained -	\$6000.00) - \$3P61593 -	SJP615 Claim H	93 - Clair andler: I	m Hand Lalitha I	ler: Lalitha k Crishnan	tri		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks⊟				View	All I	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handi	er A	ssigned	Ву	Completed	On (	Created On	Done?

#### Claim Documents

\*SJP6159J (MC20182150) OD Feb 12 2018 6:00AM [JUMAT BIN ZAINAL] Zhong Cheng Enterprise

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	19/02/18 17:02	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
2	23/02/18 08:39	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	page 🔻	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
2	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
3	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
5	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
6	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
8	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
14	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
15	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	7
18	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
19	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	1
20	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	4
23	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	1
27	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
29	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
30	19/02/18 17:21	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
31	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	1
34	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per pa	ge 🗸	4
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	&-
35	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
36	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39.	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	4
41	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	7
46	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
47	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
48	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
49	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	W
54	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	S)
56	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
57	19/02/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
59	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
61	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
64	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
65	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
67 68	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
69 70	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
71	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
72	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
73	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
74	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
75	03/07/18 13:33	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
10	[44441] 40 12:32	The state of the s	-		
Do	cumentation		1 per pa	ige 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	19/02/18 17:19	SJP 6159J ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	22/02/18 10:01	MARK ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	10/07/18 09:30	Supplementary	0	Load PDF	Poster
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Singapore Accident Statement-with typo mistake of ID veh n		Load PDF	PTIN

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street, #04-00 IOB Building

Our File No:

CS/III18002931/SVD3E2

Singapore 049711

Date:

10/07/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

JUMAT BIN ZAINAL

Policy No:

M490973W

12/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

OD

Claim No:

MC20182150

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SJP6159J

Make & Model:

CHEVROLET OPTRA5, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

F16D32422731

Reg. Date:

30/03/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KL1NA196E8H107720 132602 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: White

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$7,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/45 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodyear 6 mm

Goodyear 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,286.98	7,937.93	2,349.05	22.84
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,635.00	2,110.00	1,525.00	41.95
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,921.98	10,047.93	3,874.05	27.83
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,000.00		
- Excess (S\$)	600.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,321.98	5,400.00	7,921.98	59.47

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/02/2018

Date Inspected:

14/02/2018 Inspected At:

Zhong Cheng Enterprise

Blk 6 Woodlands Road, Yew Tee Industrial

Estate 399J

Singapore 678008

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen

Manager: VERON CHEN

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Jul 2018)

Parts: 144 CHEVROLET OPTRA5 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJP6159J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	693,00 FL	*693.00 FL
2	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cut	579.00 FL	*579.00 FL
4	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Cracked	258.00 FL	*258.00 FL
5	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER FASTENERS	Necessary	28.00 FL	*28.00 Ft
6	2		*HEAD LAMP	Cracked	1,594.00 FL	*1,594.00 FL
7	2		*SET HEADLAMP FASTENERS	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	99.00 FL	*-FI
9	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
10	1		*SET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH FASTENERS	Necessary	28.00 FL	*28.00 FI
11	1		*FRONT FENDER	N/S Repair / O/S Dented	1,300.00 FL	*650.00 FL
12	2		*SET FRONT FENDER FASTENERS	Necessary	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
13	1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Dented	694.00 FL	*694.00 FL
14	2		*RADIATOR MOUNTING W/BRACKET	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
15	1		*A/C CONDENSOR	Dented	825.00 FL	*796,00 FL
16	2		*A/C CONDENSOR MOUNTING W/BRACKET	Necessary	70.00 FL	*70.00 FI
17	2		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	151.20 FL	*-FI
18	2		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD FASTENERS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*30.00 FI
19	1		*BONNET INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FI
20	1		*FRONT BONNET	Bent	1,496.00 FL	*842.70 FL
21	1		*AIR CON FAN COWLING	Cracked	438.00 FL	*438.00 Ft
22	1		*RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Cracked	448.00 FL	*448.00 FI
23	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	Cracked	350.00 FS	*350.00 FS
24	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRT FASTENERS / CLIPS	Necessary	38.00 FS	*30.00 FS
25	2		*NUMBER PLATE W CASING	Bent	60.00 FS	*45.00 FS
26	1		*FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE	Cracked	703.00 FL	*703.00 FI
27	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Cracked	98.00 FL	*98.00 FI
28	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOGO	Necessary	95.00 FL	*95.00 FI
29	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	118.00 FL	*-FI
30	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER FASTENERS	Repeated	28.00 FL	*-FI
31	2		*HEAD LAMP PANEL	Repair	512.00 FL	*-FI
32	1		*RADIATOR MEMBER	Not Necessary	279.00 FL	*-FI

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListitemDisc.

Sub Total (S\$) 11,380.20 8,772.70 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 1,093.22 834.77

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,286.98	7,937.93
			Report was u	nsubmitted during this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SUPPLY PAINT MATERIAL TO THE REAR AND FRONT EXPANDABLE ITEMS	New	1,400.00	1,000.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS INCLUDING STRAIGHTENING AND REPOSITIONING REPLACEMENT PARTS & PANEL BEAT	New	1,600.00	700.00
3	CHECK WIRING AND REWIRE }	New	50.00	30.00
4	TO REALIGN HEADLAMP FOCUS }	New	35.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL RADIATOR AND A/C CONDENSOR	New	120.00	80.00
6	TO VACUUM AND REFILL A/C REFRIGERANT R134A	New	60.00	50.00
7	TO ANTI-RUST	New	120.00	80.00
8	TO TOP UP COOLANT	New	50.00	40.00
9	TOWING FOR DISMANTLE / FIXING OF CARPLATE SEAL	New	200.00	130.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,635.00	2,110.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.